
LEMON JUICE FROM ARGENTINA            731-TA-1105-1106(Final) 
AND MEXICO 

PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 
 

I, Marilyn R. Abbott, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the 
above captioned investigation, and a copy of the PUBLIC SERVICE LIST was served upon the 
following parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  ONLY PUBLIC 
INFORMATION IS TO BE SERVED ON THE PARTIES LISTED BELOW.   
Served  August 3, 2007. 
 
                              /s/ 
       _______________________________ 
       Marilyn R. Abbott, Secretary 
       U.S. International Trade Commission 
       500 E Street, S.W. 
       Suite 112 
       Washington, D.C. 20436 
 
On behalf of Petitioners Sunkist Growers, 
Inc.: 
 
Matthew T. McGrath, Esq. 
BARNES RICHARDSON & COLBURN 
1420 New York Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
202.628.4700 – voice 
202.628.0735 – fax 
mmcgrath@brc-dc.com 
 
On behalf of The Coca-Cola Company: 
 
Matthew J. Clark, Esq. 
ARENT FOX PLLC 
1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20036-5339 
202.857.6000 – voice 
202.857.6395 – fax 
clark.matthew@arentfox.com 
 
On behalf of Secretaría de Agricultura, 
Ganadería, Desarrollo Rural, Pesca y 
Alimentación (SAGARPA): 
 
Irwin P. Altschuler, Esq. 
GREENBERG TRAURIG LLP 
800 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 500 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.331.3100 – voice 
202.331.3101 – fax 
Altschuleri@gtlaw.com 

 
On behalf of Eastcoast Flavors, Inc.: 
 
Frederick L. Ikenson, Esq. 
BLANK ROME LLP 
600 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20037 
202.772.5865 – voice 
202.572.1419 – fax 
ikenson@blankrome.com 
 
On behalf of Greenwood Associates, Inc.: 
 
Kevin M. O’Brien, Esq. 
BAKER & McKENZIE LLP 
815 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.452.7000 – voice 
202.452.7074 – fax 
kevin.m.obrien@bakernet.com 
 
On behalf of Tropicana Products, Inc. 
and PepsiCo.: 
 
George W. Thompson, Esq. 
NEVILLE PETERSON LLP 
1900 M Street, N.W. 
Suite 850 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
202.861.2959 – voice 
202.861.2924 – fax 
gthompson@npwdc.com 
 
 



 
 
On behalf of Productos Naturales de 
Citricos and Marston Import Agencies: 
 
Jeffrey S. Levin, Esq. 
SAUL EWING LLP 
2600 Virginia Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 1000 
The Watergate 
Washington, D.C. 20037-1922 
202.333.8800 – voice 
202.337.6065 – fax 
JLevin@saul.com 
 
On behalf of Citrusvil, S.A.: 
 
Lizbeth R. Levinson, Esq. 
GARVEY SCHUBERT BARER 
Flour Mill Building 
1000 Potomac Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20007-3501 
202.965.7880 – voice 
202,965,1729 – fax 
llevinson@gsblaw.com 
 
On behalf of San Miguel A.G.I.C.I. y F.: 
 
Gregory J. Spak, Esq. 
WHITE & CASE LLP 
701 13th Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
202.626.3600 – voice 
202.639.9355 – fax 
gspak@whitecase.com 
 
 


